
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
179 

17 
72 
61 
75 

6 
42 
49 
18 
33 
68 
27 
89 
21 
97 
51 
13 
35 

477 
38 
14 
63 

90 
16 

827 
93 

5 
10 
48 

Name 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Honza Rieger 
Lubomír Škarda 
Nils-Holger Wilms 
Ralf Gläser 
Tom Flemming 
Frank Thalmann 
Henry Clausnitzer 
Heiko Werner 
Niklas Meisenzahl 
Martin Kuntze 
Reinhard Zängler 
Kay Hähner 
Detlef Schulze 
Markus Dietze 
Guido Ketzmarick 
Tomáš Pavel 
Radek Kroupa 
Ralf Bürger 
Rene Ahnert 
Zdeněk Petan 
Jens Kaute 

Jeanette S iegert-S chönfisch 
Tomasz Wazynski 
Libor Neckař 
Peter Benz 
Hartmut Heidicke 
Tim Rädlein 
Bernd Weber 

C l a s s  
D4 

D4 

D4 

D3 

D5 

D1 

D5 

D4 

D3 

D3 

D5 

D4 

D2 

D2 

D1 

D2 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D3 

D3 

D4 

D2 

D2 

D4 

D3 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

8 
7 

Diff 

2.428 
1:06.418 
1:07.026 
1:07.670 
1:08.324 
1:32.107 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
17:15.721 
17:18.149 
18:22.139 
18:22.747 
18:23.391 
18:24.045 
18:47.828 
17:29.150 
17:35.918 
17:36.860 
18:02.366 
18:22.348 
18:28.682 
18:48.087 
18:52.360 
17:19.250 
17:19.423 
17:40.035 
17:52.786 
18:45.519 
18:49.049 
21:30.938 

13:56.718 
12:02.365 

Best Tm 
1:24.678 
1:24.940 
1:30.682 
1:30.521 
1:30.171 
1:28.354 
1:32.041 
1:34.045 
1:34.266 
1:34.472 
1:35.233 
1:37.767 
1:39.214 
1:39.721 
1:37.027 
1:41.054 
1:41.181 
1:41.585 
1:36.555 
1:49.940 
1:45.619 
1:40.031 

1:37.902 
1:40.275 

Z e m ě /S t a t e  
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 

DE 
PL 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 

Název teamu 
SBM Motorsport 
Rieger Motorsport 
Škardís Motorsport 
Team Wilms 
RG Racing 
Flemming Motorsport 
Jacky Racing 
W-Famillia Racing 
Team Werner 
Brand und Puttkamer Racing 
Kuntze Motorsport 
ROZ Motorsport 
Hähner Motorsport 
Heidicke Motorsport 
GF Motorsport 
Team 56 
Classic Racing 
KR Motorsport 
BIC Racing 
Heidicke Motorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
Kaute Motorsport 

Racing Team Siegert 
JMT Racing 
Lander Racing team 
PBR 
Heidicke Motorsport 
Rädlein Racing 
Weber Motorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.428 

Avg. Speed 

141,814 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.678 

Best Speed 

144,548 

Best Lap by 

179 - Jan Wagenknecht 
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CARBONIACUP - DE 

Závod 

Skupina D 

Race started at 15:47:22 

Lausitzring 3,400 km 

07.06.2022 15:25 
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